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2024-2025 Programs Offered 
AGE SESSION DAYS TIME Yearly  

Tuition 

Monthly 

Payment 

PROGRAM 
CODE 

18 mos.- 3 Yrs. old Mommy & Me (10wk sessions) TBD 1 ½ hours N/A $250/Session M&M 

       

2 ½ Year olds 
3 yrs. old by April 1, 2025 

Pre-Nursery - 2 half days AM 

Mini day 

Tues/Thurs 9:00-11:30 
9:00-1:00 

$3,000 
$4,000 

$300/mo 
$400/mo 

PN1 2AM 
 

PN1 2MINI 

 Pre-Nursery - 3 half days AM 

Mini day 

Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-11:30 
9:00-1:00 

$3,700 
$5,000 

$370/mo 
$500/mo 

PN2 3AM 
 

PN2 3MINI 

    
 

  

3-Year-olds 
3 yrs. old by Oct. 1, 2024 

Nursery - 2 half days AM Tues/Thurs 9:00-11:30 $3,000 $300/mo N2 AM 

 Nursery – 2 Mini days Tues/Thurs 9:00-1:00 $4,000 $400/mo N2 Mini 

 
Nursery - 3 Half Days AM Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-11:30 $3,700 $370/mo N3 AM 

 Nursery - 3 Mini Days Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-1:00 $5,000 $500/mo N3 Mini 

 Nursery – 5 Mini Days Mon-Fri 9:00-1:00 $7,000 $700/mo N5 Mini 

  
   

 
  

4-Year-olds Pre-K - 3 half Days - AM Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-11:30 $3,700 $370/mo PK AM 

 
Pre-K - 3 Full Days Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-2:00 $5,800 $580/mo PK3 Full 

 
PreK - 5 Full Days  Mon-Fri 9:00-2:00 $8,100 $810/mo PK5 Full 

    
 

  

4 ½ year olds 
(Miss the cut off- repeating Pre-K) 

APK - 5 Full Days Mon-Fri 9:00-2:00 $8,100 $810/mo APK5 

 
APK - 3 Full Days Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-2:00 $5,800 $580/mo APK3 

 

          – Starting at 8:00am – Ending 3:00pm 

$10 hourly rate (if space is available) 
BEFORE CARE    MONTHLY RATES  

  3 DAYS a week rate -$50/month   

5 DAYS a week rate -$75/month 

AFTER CARE 

3 DAYS a week rate -1 hour $50/month - 2 hours - $80/month -  

5 DAYS a week rate - 1 hour $75/month - 2 hours $115/month  

 

EXTENDED HOURS 

Little Leapers Preschool 

 


