Little Leapers Preschool 2024-2025 Programs Offered



AGE	SESSION	DAYS	TIME	Yearly Tuition	Monthly Payment	PROGRAM CODE
18 mos 3 Yrs. old	Mommy & Me (10wk sessions)	TBD	1½ hours	N/A	\$250/Session	M&M
2 ½ Year olds 3 yrs. old by April 1, 2025	Pre-Nursery - 2 half days AM Mini day	Tues/Thurs	9:00-11:30 9:00-1:00	\$3,000 \$4,000	\$300/mo \$400/mo	PN1 2AM PN1 2MINI
	Pre-Nursery - 3 half days AM Mini day	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-11:30 9:00-1:00	\$3,700 \$5,000	\$370/mo \$500/mo	PN2 3AM PN2 3MINI
3-Year-olds 3 yrs. old by Oct. 1, 2024	Nursery - 2 half days AM	Tues/Thurs	9:00-11:30	\$3,000	\$300/mo	N2 AM
	Nursery – 2 Mini days	Tues/Thurs	9:00-1:00	\$4,000	\$400/mo	N2 Mini
	Nursery - 3 Half Days AM	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-11:30	\$3,700	\$370/mo	N3 AM
	Nursery - 3 Mini Days	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-1:00	\$5,000	\$500/mo	N3 Mini
	Nursery – 5 Mini Days	Mon-Fri	9:00-1:00	\$7,000	\$700/mo	N5 Mini
4-Year-olds	Pre-K - 3 half Days - AM	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-11:30	\$3,700	\$370/mo	PK AM
	Pre-K - 3 Full Days	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-2:00	\$5,800	\$580/mo	PK3 Full
	PreK - 5 Full Days	Mon-Fri	9:00-2:00	\$8,100	\$810/mo	PK5 Full
4 ½ year olds (Miss the cut off- repeating Pre-K)	APK - 5 Full Days	Mon-Fri	9:00-2:00	\$8,100	\$810/mo	АРК5
	APK - 3 Full Days	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-2:00	\$5,800	\$580/mo	АРК3

EXTENDED HOURS

─ Starting at 8:00am − Ending 3:00pm

\$10 hourly rate (if space is available)

BEFORE CARE

MONTHLY RATES

3 DAYS a week rate -\$50/month 5 DAYS a week rate -\$75/month

AFTER CARE

3 DAYS a week rate -1 hour \$50/month - 2 hours - \$80/month -

5 DAYS a week rate - 1 hour \$75/month - 2 hours \$115/month

